
KP Damer - Kvartfinaler, Sjælland Match no. 147540 Day: 4 06-11-2025 City: 2450 København SV Country: 

19:30:00 Hall: Bavnehøjhallen, 1

Enghave VK.2 KSV.4

KSV.4 Start: 19:42 S Enghave VK.2 End: 20:02 R
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Enghave VK.2 Start: 20:06 S KSV.4 End: 20:29 R
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KSV.4 Start: 20:32 S Enghave VK.2 End: 20:53 R

Service Order

No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

3

I II III IV V VI Points

12 14 8 11 7 10

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

3

17:18

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

0

12

x

x

1

15

x

x

2

17

x

x

3

18

x

x

5

19

x

x

10

20

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

2:9

19:23

I II III IV V VI Points

10 16 23 7 6 5

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

15

25

x

3

16

x

x

4

17

x

x

9

18

x

x

12

21

x

x

13

24

x

x

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

13:10

x

Enghave VK.2 Start: 20:57 S KSV.4 End: 21:18 R
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KSV.4 Start:  S Enghave VK.2 End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Tobias Hjorth Petersen 06-11-2025 21:26:05

2°

Scorer Pablo

Assistant Otto

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

06-11-2025 kl. 21.20.38 - A Team B - 06-11-2025 kl. 21.20.11

RESULT
Enghave VK.2 KSV.4

T S V P Set Time P V S T

0 1 0 20 1 '20 25 1 0 0

1 2 0 18 2 '23 25 1 1 0

1 0 1 25 3 '21 20 0 1 2

1 1 0 17 4 '21 25 1 0 0

3 4 1 80 '95 95 3 2 2

Start End Duration

19:42 21:18 01:35

WINNER: KSV.4

Enghave VK.2 KSV.4
N Name of the player

Leyla  Melis Aslan

4 Alessandra Tavaglione

5 Virginia Casonato

6 Elpida Lytra

7 Agnete Bastrup Fjord

10 Anna Filippa Ronnefeld Veng

11 Nesrin Shen

13 Nanna Schwarz Jørgensen

16 Josefine Bylov Andersen

23 Caterina Squarcia

24 Ella Ebbesen Dietz

x

N Name of the player

2 Josefine Hansen

3 Hayley Burm

6 Barbora Ivanova

7 Maja Amalie Johman Kjærulff

8 Sara Chire Jensen

9 Fazila Asmar

10 Freja Nielsen

11 Katrine Milde

12 Paloma Sandra Rozene Vallesp

13 Anna Pantouli

14 Johanne Søborg

90 Karoline Hellwing

LIBERO
3 Julia Fei Erlandsen P

8 Maria Klim P

15 Sara Luz Jensen P

16 Chiara Verde P

x

OFFICIALS
C Simon Heimann O
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C Kartikeya Sharm
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SIGNATURES

06-11-2025 kl. 19.14.48 06-11-2025 kl. 19.11.12


